sakias

Folded Towel Dispenser large

PT3-compatible

—

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The all-rounder we know from (almost) every washroom.

Flexibility, ease of use, and economy.

The large version is perfect for washrooms with high traffic.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Product

Frequency / Usage
Dimensions (mm)

Color

Ccu

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino

Folded Towel Dispenser Large

High

327 (B) x 440 (H) x 151 (T)

White
1
56

3 Pack Z,W,V,C-Falz

33
45
16

4000735716203

2,40
14X4
184
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